
Education

Teaching Experience

Industry Experience

Professional Recognition

		
		  New School University, Parsons School of Design
		  M.F.A. Design & Technology, 2001

		  University of Massachusetts, Dartmouth
		  B.F.A. Visual Design, 1997

		  Interim Chair, Visual Communications Dept.
		  Endicott College, Beverly, MA
		  School of Visual & Performing Arts
		  Visual Communications 

		  Professor
		  Endicott College, Beverly, MA
		  School of Visual & Performing Arts
		  Visual Communications

	 	 Full-Time Visiting Lecturer
		  UMass Dartmouth, N. Dartmouth, MA
		  Department of Design

	 	 Adjunct Faculty
		  Parsons School of Design, New York, NY

		  Instructor
		  Center for Advanced Media, Prague, Czech Republic
		  Media Workshop

		
		  Freelance Designer

		  Interactive Designer
		  Houghton Mifflin, Boston, MA

		  Art Director
		  ThinkWare Inc., New York, NY
	
	 	 Senior Web Designer
		  CSC Interactive, Waltham, MA

		
		  Group Exhibit
		  2024 Facutly Exhibit, Heftler Gallery, Endicott College

		  Presenter
		  A More Inclusive Retelling of Graphic Design History			 
		  UCDA Design Educator’s Summit, Bowling Green, OH

		  Solo Exhibit & Artist Talk
		  Gender Inequality: An Investigation Utilizing Information Design
		  Spencer Gallery, Endicott College

		  Co-Author
		  No Plastic Sleeves: The Complete Portfolio and Self-Promotion Guide 	
		  3rd Edition 

		  Blog Creater & Content Publisher
		  www.NoPlasticSleeves.com

	

		

Professional Websites

dcurrier.com
noplasticsleeves.com

Courses Taught

Introduction to Computer Graphics

Foundations of Design

Sophomore Design Studio

History of Graphic Design 

Junior Design Studio

User Experience Design I & II

Junior Portfolio Design

Theory & Research in Visual Design

Motion Graphics

Information Design

Semester Internship

Senior Research

Capstone

Professional Affiliations

2022-Present
Kappi Pi Art Honor Society
Faculty Advisor

2003-Present 
Judge, WebAwards &
MobileWebAwards

2003-Present 
Member, AIGA

DANIELLE CURRIER 
dcurrier@endicott.edu

2019-Present

2002-Present

2001-2002

2000-2001

2001

2004-Present

2004-2006

2000

1997-1999

2024

2022

2021

2020

2009-2020

2016

2014
	

2013

2012

2011

2010

2005

2004

2003

2001

2000

1999



Interviewed 
Photography Bang Bang, Australia

Co-Author
No Plastic Sleeves: Portfolio and Self-Promotion Guide for 
Photographers and Designers, 2nd Edition

Award
CSS Design Awards Winner for dcurrier.com

Presenter
Industry Seminar: “Your Portfolio Strategy: Focus Your Work, Brand Your Vision” 
Sponsored by ASMP, SPE National Conference, Baltimore, MD
		
Contributing Writer 
ASMP Bulletin, Winter 2014 issue

Speaker
ASMP Business as Unusual Webinar

Contributing Writer
Rangefinder Magazine, Sept. 2012 Issue

Speaker
Workshop at the PRC, Boston University
		
Interviewed
PDN online
	
Speaker & Portfolio Reviewer 
“Thinking Creatively Conference” sponsored by IDSA and ADCNJ 

Speaker & Portfolio Reviewer 
Portfolio Center of Columbia College, Chicago, IL

Interviewed
Adbase

Co-Author
No Plastic Sleeves: The Complete Portfolio Book for Photographers & Designers

Awarded
HOW Magazine Online Top 10 Site Resource of the Month

Group Exhibit
Los Angeles Center for Digital Art, Snap to Grid

Presenter
UCDA Design Educator’s Summit, Nashville, TN

Recipient
Marion and Jasper Whiting Foundation Fellowship

Recipient
ACM Siggraph Special Projects Grant

Awarded 
VirtualOsmosis Website Coolhomepages Award

Presenter 
Syllabus 2001 Conference

Group Exhibit
I/O Digital Exhibition, New York, NY

Group Exhibit
ResFest Online

Awarded 
MIMC Award, Top Ten Sites

2016

2014
	

2013

2012

2011

2010

2005

2004

2003

2001

2000

1999




